F
A
A C
C
X
Y
E
D

.030 / .75 - .049 / 1.25
.059 / 1.5 - .098 / 2.5
40 20 10 or 20Ordering Information:
Series Fan Size B Fan Flange Thickness
QLM Fan Vibration Sleeves
Material: TPE  (Thermoplastic Elastomer)  RoHS Compliant
Color: Black
Hardness: ca  70°  Shore A
Fire Resistance: UL94-V0
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE BY REQUEST
7610 Jenther Drive,
Mentor,  OH  44060
Phone:  1-440-951-3300
Fax:  1-440-951-7252
E-Mail:   mailbox@qualtekusa.com
Web:  www.qualtekusa.com
10 = panel thickness from 0.75 to 1.25mm
20 = panel thickness from 1.50 to 2.50mm
REV. QLM003
For QLM-30...
For QLM-40...
For QLM-50...
For QLM-60...
For QLM-80...
For QLM-92...
For QLM-119...
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Qualtek:
  QLM-60-30-10  QLM-40-20-10  QLM-80-40-10  QLM-92-40-10  QLM-119-50-10  QLM-92-50-20  QLM-119-50-20
QLM-60-30-20  QLM-119-40-20